2024 LU-Alumni Membership Application Applicant Information		
Graduating Class	Birthday:	e-mail address:
Current address:		
City:	State:	ZIP Code:
Home Phone :	Work Phone:	Cell Phone:
Membership type		
I am paying:		
Phila Alumni Association Charter "Only"	National Alumni Association Charter "Only"	National Alumni Association Subscribing Lifetime Membership \$100.00
Annual Dues \$ 35.00	Annual Dues \$ 35.00	\$100.00
National Alumni Association Lifetime Membership \$ 500.00	\$Donation to Lincoln University for LU Football and the Student Enhancement Program.	I would like to make an additional contribution to the Archie Goodwin Financial Aide Fund in the amount of \$
I would like to make a contribution towards the Operations Fund of the Alumni Association in the amount of \$	NIVERSI	The Archie Goodwin Financial Aide Fund awards Book Grants to incoming and matriculating Lincoln students who reside in the Philadelphia area and provides funds for the Philadelphia Chapter Awards given each year at the Frank Tick Coleman Luncheon
I am interested in serving on	the following committee	e(s):
Membership	Public Relations	Tick Coleman Luncheon
Arche Goodwin Jr Financial Aid	Hospitality	Annual Bus Trip to Lincoln for high school students
Event Planning	Fund Raising	Sunshine

Mail Membership Application payable to:

The Alumni Association of Lincoln University, Philadelphia Chapter

PO Box 28787

Philadelphia, PA 19151